Position Bib

OO ~NOOULA,WNPE

67
68
54
20
31
19
79
51
45
29

6
40
27
46
28
14
37

3
61
64
32
38

2
75
59
69

1
50
63
62

Time
27:19
27:37
27:50
28:25
28:30
28:54
28:59
29:06
29:16
29:21
30:26
30:43
31:07
31:36
31:47
32:28
32:55
32:58
33:37
33:46
34:03
34:08
34:24
34:40
34:42
35:36
37:03
37:55
39:01
46:57

Name

Lisa Bailey

Sophie Biggs

April James-Welsh

Madeleine Armstrong Plieth

Martha Hall

Lisa Rooney
Charlotte Hoskins

Liz Wynn

Lucy Daniells

Clare Whitaker

Tara Shanahan W50
Chloe Hammond
Katie Smith

Gilly Meek

Anna Thomas

Katie Carew-Robinson
Samantha Whiting
Daisy Street

Nikki Javan

Cindy Siu

Lesley McCarthy

Ann Woulfe

Carla Cotton

Sonja King

Angela Wilson

Claire Cammack
Jacqueline Chang
Laura Martin Domenech
Grace Rehman
Michelle Klein

Club

The Stragglers RC
The Stragglers RC
South London Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Garden City Runners
Collingwood AC
Winchester & District AC
Serpentine RC
Reading AC

Dulwich Runners AC
Arena 80 AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Reading AC

Dulwich Runners AC
City of Portsmouth AC
Herne Hill Harriers
26.2 RRC

Striders of Croydon
Striders of Croydon
Greenwich Tritons
London Heathside AC
26.2 RRC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
South London Harriers
The Stragglers RC
26.2 RRC

Serpentine RC
Striders of Croydon
Striders of Croydon

Age Gp
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40



Position Bib

OO ~NOOULA,WNPE

8
34
30

9

7
81

5
78
41
90
53

4
74
52
39
17
71
35
23
57
48
24
15
66
56
73
60

Time
26:40
27:27
27:30
27:57
28:02
28:43
29:12
29:26
29:41
29:49
29:53
29:59
30:44
30:51
30:52
31:19
31:25
31:29
31:39
31:54
32:06
32:33
33:40
33:56
33:58
35:18
41:19

Name

Carole Coulon
Gina Galbraith
Sue Fry

Ashley Pearson
Jennie Butler

Sam Parkinson
Katherine O'Hara
Emma Carter
Taryne McPherson
Diana Norman
Natalie Harmer
Rachel Burgess
Jillian Holford
Heidi Dann

Karen Cudmore
Jenny Cooney
Kate Mclintyre
Anne-Marie Seymour
Dawn Howell
Chelsea Mullane
Lynne Nike
Nicolette Hutton
Joanne Kitching
Nadia Whittaker
Patroulla Lorke
Pearl Pearce
Jadwiga Brzask-Makiela

Club

Age Gp

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers W45

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Eastbourne Rovers AC

W45
W45

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers W45
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers W45

Winchester & District AC
Arena 80 AC

Winchester & District AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
South London Harriers
Arena 80 AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
South London Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Collingwood AC

The Stragglers RC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
South London Harriers
Reading AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
City of Portsmouth AC
Thames Valley Harriers
South London Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Striders of Croydon

W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45



Position Bib

OO ~NOOULA,WNPE

8
67
34
30
68
54

9

7
20
31
81
19
79
51

5
45
29
78
41
90
53

4

6
40
74
52
39
27
17
71
35
46
23
28
57
48
14
24
37

3
61
15
64
66
56
32
38

2
75
59
73
69

1
50

Time
26:40
27:19
27:27
27:30
27:37
27:50
27:57
28:02
28:25
28:30
28:43
28:54
28:59
29:06
29:12
29:16
29:21
29:26
29:41
29:49
29:53
29:59
30:26
30:43
30:44
30:51
30:52
31:07
31:19
31:25
31:29
31:36
31:39
31:47
31:54
32:06
32:28
32:33
32:55
32:58
33:37
33:40
33:46
33:56
33:58
34:03
34:08
34:24
34:40
34:42
35:18
35:36
37:03
37:55

Name

Carole Coulon
Lisa Bailey

Gina Galbraith
Sue Fry

Sophie Biggs

April James-Welsh
Ashley Pearson
Jennie Butler

Madeleine Armstrong Plieth

Martha Hall

Sam Parkinson
Lisa Rooney
Charlotte Hoskins
Liz Wynn
Katherine O'Hara
Lucy Daniells
Clare Whitaker
Emma Carter
Taryne McPherson
Diana Norman
Natalie Harmer
Rachel Burgess
Tara Shanahan W50
Chloe Hammond
Jillian Holford
Heidi Dann

Karen Cudmore
Katie Smith

Jenny Cooney
Kate Mclntyre
Anne-Marie Seymour
Gilly Meek

Dawn Howell
Anna Thomas
Chelsea Mullane
Lynne Nike

Katie Carew-Robinson
Nicolette Hutton
Samantha Whiting
Daisy Street

Nikki Javan
Joanne Kitching
Cindy Siu

Nadia Whittaker
Patroulla Lorke
Lesley McCarthy
Ann Woulfe

Carla Cotton

Sonja King

Angela Wilson
Pearl Pearce
Claire Cammack
Jacqueline Chang
Laura Martin Domenech

Club

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

The Stragglers RC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Eastbourne Rovers AC
The Stragglers RC
South London Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

Croydon Harriers
Garden City Runners
Winchester & District AC
Collingwood AC
Winchester & District AC
Serpentine RC

Arena 80 AC

Reading AC

Dulwich Runners AC
Winchester & District AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
South London Harriers
Arena 80 AC

Arena 80 AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
South London Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Collingwood AC

The Stragglers RC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Reading AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Dulwich Runners AC
South London Harriers
Reading AC

City of Portsmouth AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Herne Hill Harriers

26.2 RRC

Striders of Croydon

City of Portsmouth AC
Striders of Croydon
Thames Valley Harriers
South London Harriers
Greenwich Tritons
London Heathside AC
26.2 RRC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
South London Harriers
Tonbridge AC

The Stragglers RC

26.2 RRC

Serpentine RC

Age gro!
w45
W40
W45
W45
W40
W40
W45
W45
W40
W40
W45
W40
W40
W40
W45
W40
W40
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W40
W40
W45
W45
W45
W40
W45
W45
W45
W40
W45
W40
W45
W45
W40
W45
W40
W40
W40
W45
W40
W45
W45
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W45
W40
W40
W40



55
56
57

63
60
62

39:0
41:1
46:5

el

1
9
7

PO OWO~NOOTA, WNBE

Grace Rehman
Jadwiga Brzask-Makiela
Michelle Klein

Teams - W40 to W49
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
The Stragglers RC
Winchester & District AC
South London Harriers 'A'
Arena 80 AC

26.2 RRC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Reading AC

South London Harriers 'B'
Striders of Croydon

Striders of Croydon
Striders of Croydon
Striders of Croydon

1;7;8
2;5;30
11;13;18
6;21;26
15;22;23
18;23;27
19;24;27
17;28;34
16;32;36
35;45;50
41;43;55

W40
W45
w40

16
37
42
53
60
68
70
79
84
130
139






Position Bib

OO ~NOOULA,WNPE

150
137
152
125
102
141
120
103
114
107
124

93
119
140
118
139
126
148
123

94
143
122
110
145
132
111

98

Time
26:45
26:53
27:40
29:18
29:23
29:51
30:10
30:37
30:53
31:06
31:11
31:41
31:46
31:48
32:11
32:17
32:41
33:26
34:16
34:23
34:46
34:56
35:24
35:27
35:28
38:07
41:54

Name

Katherine Bailey
Sue McDonald

Jane Gandee

Susan Francis
Sharon Walker

Vikki Filsell

Tanya Addison

Ola Balme

Estle Viljoen
Michelle Lennon
Fiona Russell
Christine Costiff
Natasha Cendrowicz
Louise Bentham
Mary Setyabule
Caroline Welch
Julie Rayfield

Grazia Manzotti
Rafaele Lamour

Gill O'Connor

Diane Neil Mills W60
Maki Kimura
Jacqueline Barnes
Diana Kennedy
Shun-Lai Chan
Katherine Buckeridge
Ruth Kirkpatrick

Club

Winchester & District AC
South London Harriers
Winchester & District AC
Reading AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Thames Hare & Hounds
London Heathside AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Mornington Chasers RC
Ashford & District AC
Highgate Harriers

St Albans Striders

Herne Hill Harriers

South London Harriers
Reading AC

Tonbridge AC
Mornington Chasers RC
Ashford & District AC
Thames Hare & Hounds
Mornington Chasers RC
Haywards Heath Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
South London Harriers
Haywards Heath Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC

Age Gp
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50



Position Bib

OO ~NOOULA,WNPE

109
116
112

92
138
146
136
128
151
144
105
147
142

95
104
129
115
101

99
130
117

Time
28:17
28:31
29:02
30:03
30:24
30:37
31:48
32:42
32:49
33:15
33:46
35:04
35:09
35:11
36:11
37:07
37:36
38:50
39:11
40:30
43:16

Name

Liz Lumber
Alison Beck
Anna Hegvold
Caroline Wood
Alice Smith
Phyllis Flynn
Pippa Major
Helen Lane
Alison Fenwick
Joy Giorgi

Lucy Clapp
Grindal 1zabel
Helen Geldert
Lesley Taylor
Midge Cameron

Catharine Sowerby

Sarah Allen
Wendy Wakelin
Joanne Lloyd
Miwa Tonaki
Flora Di Carlo

Club

Eastbourne Rovers AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Arena 80 AC

South London Harriers
The Stragglers RC
South London Harriers
Serpentine RC
Winchester & District AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Dulwich Runners AC
The Stragglers RC
Thames Hare & Hounds
Ashford & District AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Serpentine RC

Herne Hill Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Serpentine RC

Herne Hill Harriers

Age Gp
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55



Position Bib

OO ~NOOULA,WNPE

150
137
152
109
116
112
125
102
141

92
120
138
103
146
114
107
124

93
119
136
140
118
139
126
128
151
144
148
105
123

94
143
122
147
142

95
110
145
132
104
129
115
111
101

99
130

98
117

Time
26:45
26:53
27:40
28:17
28:31
29:02
29:18
29:23
29:51
30:03
30:10
30:24
30:37
30:37
30:53
31:06
31:11
31:41
31:46
31:48
31:48
32:11
32:17
32:41
32:42
32:49
33:15
33:26
33:46
34:16
34:23
34:46
34:56
35:04
35:09
35:11
35:24
35:27
35:28
36:11
37:07
37:36
38:07
38:50
39:11
40:30
41:54
43:16

A WDN P

Name

Katherine Bailey
Sue McDonald
Jane Gandee

Liz Lumber

Alison Beck

Anna Hegvold
Susan Francis
Sharon Walker
Vikki Filsell
Caroline Wood
Tanya Addison
Alice Smith

Ola Balme

Phyllis Flynn

Estle Viljoen
Michelle Lennon
Fiona Russell
Christine Costiff
Natasha Cendrowicz
Pippa Major
Louise Bentham
Mary Setyabule
Caroline Welch
Julie Rayfield
Helen Lane

Alison Fenwick
Joy Giorgi

Grazia Manzotti
Lucy Clapp
Rafaele Lamour
Gill O'Connor
Diane Neil Mills W60
Maki Kimura
Grindal 1zabel
Helen Geldert
Lesley Taylor
Jacqueline Barnes
Diana Kennedy
Shun-Lai Chan
Midge Cameron
Catharine Sowerby
Sarah Allen
Katherine Buckeridge
Wendy Wakelin
Joanne Lloyd
Miwa Tonaki

Ruth Kirkpatrick
Flora Di Carlo

Teams - W50 to W59
Winchester & District AC
South London Harriers
Dulwich Runners AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Club

Winchester & District AC
South London Harriers
Winchester & District AC
Eastbourne Rovers AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Reading AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Thames Hare & Hounds
Arena 80 AC

London Heathside AC
South London Harriers
Dulwich Runners AC
The Stragglers RC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Mornington Chasers RC
Ashford & District AC
Highgate Harriers

South London Harriers
St Albans Striders

Herne Hill Harriers

South London Harriers
Reading AC

Serpentine RC
Winchester & District AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Dulwich Runners AC
Mornington Chasers RC
Ashford & District AC
Thames Hare & Hounds
Mornington Chasers RC
The Stragglers RC
Thames Hare & Hounds
Ashford & District AC
Haywards Heath Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
South London Harriers
Dulwich Runners AC
Serpentine RC

Herne Hill Harriers
Haywards Heath Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Serpentine RC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Herne Hill Harriers

1;3;26
2:12;20
13;16;29
5:22:42

Age group

W50
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W50
W50
W50
W55
W50
W55
W50
W55
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W55
W50
W50
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W50
W55
W50
W50
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W50
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W50
W55
W55
W55
W50
W55

30
34
58
69



© 00 ~NO U

Thames Hare & Hounds
Mornington Chasers RC
Ashford & District AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Serpentine RC

9;32;35
17;30;33
18;31;36
8;44:;45
25:41:;46

76
80
85
97
112



Position Bib

OO ~NOOULA,WNPE

167
164
166
188
189
181
187
165
179
178
200
180

Time
29:58
31:53
33:00
33:12
34:20
34:53
35:41
36:52
37:21
41:06
42:27
43:34

Name

Angie Norris

Jenny Hughes

Chris Naylor

Judith Russenberger
Ramona Thevenet
Michelle Coe-O'Brien
Julie Holmes

Anne Miners

Avril Riddell

Camilla Allwood

?7?

Carole Wisdom

Club

Dulwich Runners AC
Arena 80 AC

Arena 80 AC

The Stragglers RC
The Stragglers RC
South London Harriers
The Stragglers RC
Arena 80 AC
Serpentine RC
Serpentine RC

??

Serpentine RC

Age Gp
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60



Position Bib
1 172
2 184
3 174
4 185

Time
32:27
34:43
35:13
40:59

Name

Anna Garnier

Penny Forse

Maggie Statham-Berry
Lynda Chase

Club

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Stubbington Green Runners
Lingfield RC

The Stragglers RC

Age Gp
W65
W65
W65
W65



Position Bib

OO ~NOOULA,WNPE

167
164
172
166
188
189
184
181
174
187
165
179
185
178
200
180

Time
29:58
31:53
32:27
33:00
33:12
34:20
34:43
34:53
35:13
35:41
36:52
37:21
40:59
41:06
42:27
43:34

N

Name

Angie Norris

Jenny Hughes

Anna Garnier

Chris Naylor

Judith Russenberger
Ramona Thevenet
Penny Forse

Michelle Coe-O'Brien
Maggie Statham-Berry
Julie Holmes

Anne Miners

Avril Riddell

Lynda Chase

Camilla Allwood

?7?

Carole Wisdom

Teams - W60 to W69
Arena 80 AC

The Stragglers RC
Serpentine RC

Club

Dulwich Runners AC
Arena 80 AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Arena 80 AC

The Stragglers RC

The Stragglers RC
Stubbington Green Runners
South London Harriers
Lingfield RC

The Stragglers RC
Arena 80 AC

Serpentine RC

The Stragglers RC
Serpentine RC

??

Serpentine RC

2:4:11
5:6;10
12;14;16

Age group

W60
W60
W65
W60
W60
W60
W65
W60
W65
W60
W60
W60
W65
W60
W60
W60

17
21
42



